From: ann rodriquez

Sent: Wednesday, March 7, 2018 3:12 PM
To: Jeffrey Epstein
Subject: Fw: Anna

DISCLAIMER: The information contained in this e-mail may be pr=vileged,confidential, and protected from disclosure. If
you are not the in=ended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribut=on or duplication of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you hav= received this communication in error, please notify the sender
immediately and delete all copies.
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On Wednesda=, March 7, 2018 9:41 AM, Ann Rodriquez 4l ENGNGGGE -

I will turn in receipts every day if | have=to because | HAVE ALL OF THEM. Mothing is late. | keep a folder on my
desk=every day visible to everyone in the office. The folders clearly say AMEX =amp; VISA and receipts are in them
everyday.

All of this is unne=essary. If my time is up just say so because |'m more than gratefu= for everything

Unfortunately, I'm taking my girls to Barry Unive=sity from 3/23-3/30. Bosssman said it was ok! ? Upon my return, |
would li=e to turn in my Credit cards. I'll have the workers at my house Sy=vester, Karl & Ahmaud return to LSJ) on
Monday 3/26

Thank you,

Ann R,

On Mar 7, 2018, at 9:15 AM, Richard Kahn <BE - 1 Ote:

anna =ou are misunderstanding as i am not asking that you personally send me rec=ipts i am asking that they are
submitted=(either via daphne or if that is not working yourself) to me within 10 day= of statement end karen and i spoke
yest=rday and march 17 will be the last statements that daphne sends in receipt= and going forward everything will go
thru Karen

Richard Kahn
HBREK Associates Inc.
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor
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New York, NY 10022

On Mar 7, 2018, at 8:11=AM, Ann Rodrique: < N >

wrote:
<=r class="yivB662947096Apple-interchange-newline” clear="none">

If | knew that was the case | would've been =ending them to you myself instead of going through Daphne like I'v= been
doing for the last 4-5years

Ann R.

On Mar 7, 2018, at 8:38 AM, Richard Kahn <{ Y > v rote:

=/div>

anna i am happy to talk today

=br class="yiv8662947096" clear="none">

my =nly request is that you are responsible for your credit cards like all 20 =ther users..

you and jermaine are the on=y 2 employees that continuously do not turn in your receipts within 10 day= of statement
in addition all receipts m=st be turned in even if jee is sponsoring a vacation or a purchase thank you

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue,=4th Floor
M=w York, NY 10022

T ot
H= all,

I'm already having a hard time dealing with the t=ansition and It's very uncomfortable because everyone knows that
I=give L5J/GS) 100% no matter what. I'm now terrified of using my Cr=dit Cards and doing anything for my house & my
girls even though Bossm=n said it's ok.

It's very hard for me not to fe=| some type of way about these re-occurring situations without facts, The =ack of
communication between everyone is out of control especially when I=E2 m speaking to everyone as much as | do.
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| feel like I=E2 m in a game and it's very uncomfortable. If anyone would |=ke for me to do a different job for whatever
reason. | don't have = problem with that. | just need to know what you you guys would like for m= to do? | would like to
do my job to the best of my ability like everyone =lse.

I'm not sure what's needed of me anymore be=ause everything seems to be an issue. Can you guys please send me a list
o= things you would like for me to do or a list of things | should be doing =oing forward?

I'll be at the office Monday-Friday and S=turday or Sunday if Bossman's in residence.
Thank you,
Ann R.
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